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TOP-5
PICKALILY
RAISING A STORM
THEROSEOFBECHARRE
GO DREAM MACHINE
WOMAN OF GRACE
TEAM GOLD
BELLA CHICA
BRONCO BLITZ
AUNTY LIZZY
ALESIAN CHIEF
COLD FACT

ON CUE

FRANCA

ROMPIN STOMPIN
SOCIAL IMAGE
POWER RANGER
GRIMALDI

SILLY FELLA

LADY OF THE FLAME
LIGHT WARRIOR
ZEAL AND ZEST
MASTER AND MAN
AFRAAD

GOLD GRIFFIN

SET THE STANDARD
LAGERTHA

ACE OF SPADES
VAR AGLOW
RETALLICK

ULLA

BOLD RANSOM
VALYRIAN KING
ORAVAR

MOMBELA

DOUBLE 'O’ EIGHT
DUBAWI PRINCESS
CHLORIS

NOW YOU SEE ME
BEBOP

LAETITIA'S ANGEL

Odds
18/10
31
712
10/1
7M1
11
6/1
9/2
SCR
25/2
83/100
11/2
51
6/1
SCR
83/100
9/2
10/1
16/1
25/2
33/20
41
41
25/2
33/10
2/1
31
11/2
8/1
10/1
14/10
51
41
8/1
16/1
6/1
7M1
7M1
13/2
8/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Thur 3rd June - VAAL 12h35
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