SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Thur 3rd June - VAAL 12h35						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	1	PICK A LILY	18/10	27	B i p o t
	2nd	7	RAISING A STORM	3/1	16	
	3rd	9	THEROSEOFBECHARRE	7/2	15	
	4th	8	GO DREAM MACHINE	10/1	4	
	5th	2	WOMAN OF GRACE	7/1	4	
2	1st	2	TEAM GOLD	1/1	26	ΡA
	2nd	4	BELLA CHICA	6/1	16	
	3rd	1	BRONCO BLITZ	9/2	16	
	4th	3	AUNTY LIZZY	SCR	6	
	5th	5	ALESIAN CHIEF	25/2	5	
3	1st	1	COLD FACT	83/100	33	P i c k 6
	2nd	4	ON CUE	11/2	16	
	3rd	3	FRANCA	5/1	10	
	4th	7	ROMPIN STOMPIN	6/1	6	
	5th	5	SOCIAL IMAGE	SCR	5	
4	1st	10	POWER RANGER	83/100	27	J p t
	2nd	1	GRIMALDI	9/2	21	
	3rd	3	SILLY FELLA	10/1	6	
	4th	12	LADY OF THE FLAME	16/1	5	
	5th	6	LIGHT WARRIOR	25/2	5	
5	1st	1	ZEAL AND ZEST	33/20	20	J p t 2
	2nd	4	MASTER AND MAN	4/1	18	
	3rd	6	AFRAAD	4/1	9	
	4th	5	GOLD GRIFFIN	25/2	9	
	5th	2	SET THE STANDARD	33/10	8	
6	1st	4	LAGERTHA	2/1	26	
	2nd	1	ACE OF SPADES	3/1	15	
	3rd	5	VAR AGLOW	11/2	8	
	4th	9	RETALLICK	8/1	7	
	5th	8	ULLA	10/1	7	
7	1st	2	BOLD RANSOM	14/10	29	
	2nd	3	VALYRIAN KING	5/1	14	
	3rd	5	ORAVAR	4/1	10	
	4th	4	MOMBELA	8/1	7	
	5th	6	DOUBLE 'O' EIGHT	16/1	5	
8	1st	3	DUBAWI PRINCESS	6/1	17	
	2nd	5	CHLORIS	7/1	13	
	3rd	13	NOW YOU SEE ME	7/1	9	
	4th	4	BEBOP	13/2	7	
	5th	1	LAETITIA'S ANGEL	8/1	7	